Ver. 11 - 2021
PACKAGING PROTECTION
L PROFILE
Pag. 3
U CORNERS
Pag. 4
CUT CORNERS
Pag. 5
U PROFILE
Pag. 6
ADHESIVE SPACER
Pag. 7
O PROFILE
Pag. 8
HEAVY-DUTY SLOTTED EDGE
PROTECTORS
Pag. 9
PROTECTION BAND
Pag. 10
EDGING STRIP
Pag. 11
EDGE PROTECTORS
Pag. 12
TUBULAR NETS FOR
HANDLING AND PROTECTION
Pag. 13
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 2 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
L PROFILE
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE-LD FOAM
COLOR BLU
NOTE
CODE A B C
PROFL-50X50-6 50+2/-2 50+2/-2 6+1/-1
PROFL-50X50-6 AD 50+2/-2 50+2/-2 6+1/-1
PROFL-75X75-10 75+3/-3 75+3/-3 10+1/-1
PROFL-75X75-10AD 75+3/-3 75+3/-3 10+1/-1
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 3 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
U CORNERS
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE-LD FOAM
COLOR BLU
NOTE U Corners for corners protection.
CODE A B C
PROFA-5-15-100X100 16+2/-2 3+3/-3 100+10/-10
PROFA-15-25-100X100 24+2/2 10+3/-3 100+10/-10
PROFA-25-35-100X100 35+2/-2 20+4/-4 100+10/-10
PROFA-35-45-100X100 41+2/-2 25+5/-5 100+10/-10
PROFA-45-60-100X100 57+2/-2 30+5/-5 100+10/-10
PROFA-45-70-200X200 120+4/-4 98+10/-10 200+10/-10
PROFA-60-80-100X100 71+2/-2 45+5/-5 100+10/-10
PROFA-60-80-200X200 71+2/-2 45+5/-5 200+10/-10
PROFA-80-100-100X100 92+3/-3 60+10/-10 100+10/-10
PROFA-80-100-200X200 92+3/-3 60+10/-10 200+10/-10
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 4 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
CUT CORNERS
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE-LD FOAM
COLOR WHITE
NOTE Special protectione for corners, easy to fix.
CODE A B
PROFA3V-75-10 75 10
PROFA3V-75-15 75 15
PROFA3V-75-20 75 20
PROFA3V-100-10 100 10
PROFA3V-100-15 100 15
PROFA3V-100-20 100 20
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 5 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
U PROFILE
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE-LD FOAM
COLOR BLU
NOTE U Profile for edge protection. Lenght of the profile mt. 2
CODE A B C D
PROFU-5-15 16+2/-2 7+1/-1 3+3/-3 29+2/-2
PROFU-15-25 24+2/2 8+1/-1 10+3/-3 35+2/-2
PROFU-25-35 35+2/-2 10+1/-1 20+4/-4 41+2/-2
PROFU-35-45 41+2/-2 12+2/-2 25+5/-5 47+2/-2
PROFU-45-60 57+2/-2 14+2/-2 30+5/-5 60+2/-2
PROFU-60-80 71+2/-2 15+2/-2 45+5/-5 66+2/-2
PROFU-80-100 92+3/-3 18+2/-2 60+10/-10 68+3/-3
PROFU-100-120 120+4/-4 21+2/-2 98+10/-10 80+3/-3
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 6 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
ADHESIVE SPACER
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE-LD FOAM
COLOR BLU
NOTE Spacer with removable or permanent adhesive.
CODE A B C
DISAD-50X10X50 50+3/-3 10+1/-1 50+8/-8
DISAD-50X10X50-P 50+3/-3 10+1/-1 50+8/-8
DISAD-50X20X50 50+3/-3 20+2/-2 50+8/-8
DISAD-50X20X50-P 50+3/-3 20+2/-2 50+8/-8
DISAD-50X50X50 50+3/-3 50+3/-3 50+8/-8
DISAD-65X25X64 65+3/-3 25+2/-2 64+8/-8
DISAD-65X25X64-P 65+3/-3 25+2/-2 64+8/-8
DISAD-100X25X96 100+3/-3 25+2/-2 96+8/-8
DISAD-100X25X96-P 100+3/-3 25+2/-2 96+8/-8
DISAD-100X50X96 100+3/-3 50+3/-3 96+8/-8
DISAD-100X50X96-P 100+3/-3 50+3/-3 96+8/-8
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 7 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
O PROFILE
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE-LD FOAM
COLOR GREY
NOTE Round protection profiles to protect round objects with different diameters. Lenght of the profile mt. 2.
CODE A B
PROFO-16-9 16+1 9+1/-1
PROFO-19-9 19+1 9+1/-1
PROFO-23-9 23+1 9+1/-1
PROFO-29-9 29+1 9+1/-1
PROFO-36-9 36+1 9+1/-1
PROFO-44-9 44+2 9+1/-1
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 8 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
HEAVY-DUTY SLOTTED EDGE PROTECTORS
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL
COLOR
NOTE Suits wide range of sizes and styles of strapping and webbing
CODE H W STRAP WIDTH TYPE COLOR
PAS3-1 46,2 65,3 55 3-Slot-LDPE Natural
PAS3-2 46,2 65,3 55 3-Slot-LLDPE Natural
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 9 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
PROTECTION BAND
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL
COLOR
NOTE Made for steel strapping
Flexible to fit curved and irregular-shaped items
CODE LENGHT STRAP WIDTH COLOR
PAS5-1 132 mm. 19.0 Blue
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 10 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
EDGING STRIP
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PVC
COLOR BLACK
NOTE
CODE MAX PANEL THICKNESS WIDTH LENGHT
SPB7X0,8-1,2 0,8 - 1,2 7 50 mt
SPB8X1,0-2,0 1,0 - 2,0 8 50 mt
SPB9,5X1,5-2,8 1,5 - 2,8 9,5 50 mt
SPB10,5X2,7-3,8 2,7 - 3,8 10,5 50 mt
SPB11X3,7-5,2 3,7 - 5,2 11 50 mt
SPB13X5,3-6,8 5,3 - 6,8 13 50 mt
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 11 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
EDGE PROTECTORS
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL POLYTHENE
COLOR -
NOTE
CODE MAX PANEL THICKNESS L X L TYPE COLOR
ANG0,8-1,2X32-1 0,8-1,2 32X32 1 Natural
ANG2.0-3.0X45-1 2,0-3,0 45X45 1 Natural
ANG22X22X45X45-2 22 22X45X45 2 Natural
ANG4X45-3 4 45X45 3 Natural
ANG6X45-3 6 45X45 3 Natural
ANG8X45-3 8 45X45 3 Black
ANG10X45-3 10 45X45 3 Black
ANG12X45-3 12 45X45 3 Black
ANG15X55-3 15 55X55 3 Black
ANG18X55-3 18 55X55 3 Black
ANG20X55-3 20 55X55 3 Black
ANG22X55-3 22 55X55 3 Black
ANG24X55-3 24 55X55 3 Black
ANG25X55-3 25 55X55 3 Black
ANG28X55-3 28 55X55 3 Black
ANG30X55-3 30 55X55 3 Black
ANG32X55-3 32 55X55 3 Black
ANG38X55-3 38 55X55 3 Black
ANG40X55-3 40 55X55 3 Black
ANG47X55-3 47 55X55 3 Black
ANG40X45-4 40 45X45 4 White
ANG30X45-4 30 45X45 4 White
ANG15-35X55-5 15-35 55X55 5-Expanding Corner Black
ANG35-60X70-5 35-60 70X70 5-Expanding Corner Black
ANG34X45-6 34 45X45 6 Black
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 12 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
TUBULAR NETS FOR HANDLING AND PROTECTION
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL PE
COLOR AVAILABE IN DIFFERENT COLORS
NOTE TUBULAR NETS ARE IDEAL TO PROTECT ITEMS AGAINTS COLLISION AND DAMAGE CAUSING BY
CONTACT RUBBING.
TUBULAR NETS ARE USEFUL FOR THE PROTECTION OF MECHANICAL PARTS, PAINTED OR WITH
SURFACE TREATMENT DURING SHIPMENT, HANDLING AND STORAGE.
CODE MIN DIAMETER MAX DIAMETER L (mt) TYPE COLOR
RT7-20 7 20 250 PROTETTIVA ARANCIO
RT10-30 10 30 250 PROTETTIVA AZZURRO
RT12-35 12 35 250 PROTETTIVA NEUTRO
RT20-50 20 50 250 ELASTICA NEUTRO
RT25-55 25 55 250 ELASTICA BLU
RT30-50 30 50 250 PROTETTIVA NEUTRO
RT35-80 35 80 150 ELASTICA BLU
RT35-65 35 65 150 ELASTICA GIALLO
RT40-70 40 70 150 PROTETTIVA GIALLO
RT35-70 35 70 150 PROTETTIVA GIALLO
RT50-80 50 80 100 ELASTICA MARRONE
RT70-130 70 130 100 ELASTICA ROSSO
RT50-100PR 50 100 100 PROTETTIVA ROSSO
RT70-180 70 180 100 PROTETTIVA OCRA
RT100-200 100 200 50 PROTETTIVA ARANCIO
RT130-200 130 200 50 ELASTICA VIOLA
RT140-220 140 220 100 PROTETTIVA VERDE
RT120-250 120 250 100 ELASTICA NERO
RT125-250 125 250 50 PROTETTIVA NEUTRO
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 13 of 14
Ver. 11 - 2021
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
E-mail: commerciale@panozzosrl.com - Tel. 039.9275363 Pag. 14 of 14